TM
For Support call 0800 522 533 | visit mpb.co.nz | email support@mpb.co.nz
Protecting your building frame from water and damp
Dry Fix™
Damp Proof Course
3
Specif icat ion
PRODUCT DESCRIPT ION

Dry Fix™ is a 750um thick polyethylene film, embossed on both sides. It provides a complete and permanent
moisture barrier in the protection against water damage to buildings through the walls and brickwork. Used
around brick vents, timber framing, windows and door flashings.
1. HT Green Concrete Underlay
2. Hydro™ Seal Bituminous treatment
3. Dry-Fix DPC
4. Building Wrap
5. Wrapstrap™
6. Window Tape
7. Air Tight P.E.F Backing Rod
CMA-CM40072
Description Roll Length Masons Code
Dry Fix 50mm 30m DPC50
Dry Fix 75mm 30m DPC75
Dry Fix 90mm 30m DPC90
Dry Fix 100mm 30m DPC100
Dry Fix 150mm 30m DPC150
Dry Fix 200mm 30m DPC200
Dry Fix 250mm 30m DPC250
Dry Fix 300mm 30m DPC300
Dry Fix 400mm 30m DPC400
TM
For Support call 0800 522 533 | visit mpb.co.nz | email support@mpb.co.nz
Protecting your building frame from water and damp
Dry Fix™